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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

13

23

SALMAN YAHYA 

SONIA ZAFAR 

HINA MASOOD 

MARYAM RASHID 

MALIK MUHAMMAD USAMA BIN
AZHAR 

HOORIA MUJAHID 

SADIA SHAFI (Selected
against Women Quota) 

KULSUM BILAL (Selected
against Women Quota) 

ARFA JABEEN (Selected
against Special Zone Quota) 

QURAT-UL-AIN KHAN (Selected
against Special Zone Quota) 

YAHYA JAN

ZAFAR IQBAL

MASOOD AHMED

ABDUL RASHID

MUHAMMAD AZHAR MALIK

MUJAHID HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SHAFI

MUHAMMAD AYUB BILAL

MIAN FAIZ MAHMOOD DAHA(LATE

MUHAMMAD IQBAL KHAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

32700073

32700067

32700050

32700063

32700080

32700081

32700060

32700049

32700088

32700038

LAHORE

LAHORE

KHANEWAL

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

D.G. KHAN

RAJANPUR

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

MEDICAL OFFICER    -  (BS-17)

AUQAF & RELIGIOUS AFFAIRS

10 Case #  10M2019

9

10

11

RABIAH RIAZ 

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN FAROOQ 

IQRA HAFEEZ 

MUHAMMAD RIAZ SAJID

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ

HAFEEZ UR REHMAN

1

2

3

32700017

32700064

32700069

SIALKOT

GUJRAT

SHEIKHUPURA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

SPECIAL ZONE
QUOTA

SPECIAL ZONE
QUOTA
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AUQAF & RELIGIOUS AFFAIRS
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12

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

24

25

AQSA ZULFIQAR 

HAROON KHALID 

MUHAMMAD NOUMAN BUTT 

HASSNAT AHMED ALVI 

MUHAMMAD AMMAR ASHRAF 

IQRA TAHIR 

ASMA ISHAQ 

MUHAMMAD MUDASSAR ASLAM 

RABIA KANWAL 

RAFA SARWAR 

HAFIZ OSAMA MEHBOOB 

ANAM SIDDIQUE 

ZULFIQAR ALI

KHALID MAHMOOD SANDHU

MUHAMMAD YAQOOB BUTT

MUHAMMAD ANWAR ALVI

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD TAHIR KHAN

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

DR. MUHAMMAD ASLAM

IFTIKHAR AHMAD TANVEER

MALIK MUHAMMAD SARWAR

MEHBOOB AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

32700066

32700070

32700020

32700025

32700019

32700084

32700015

32700074

32700006

32700042

32700061

32700062

LAHORE

LAHORE

GUJRANWALA

HAFIZABAD

OKARA

LAHORE

LAHORE

SIALKOT

LAHORE

LAHORE

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

MAHAM HABIB 

HAJIRA IFTIKHAR MIRZA 

MUHAMMAD UMER RASHEED 

SAIMA ALI 

RIZWAN AMIN 

MUHAMMAD AWAIS 

AYESHA AZMAT 

SARFRAZ AHMAD 

FAIZAH MUKHTAR 

MUHAMMAD IMRAN KHALID 

KHIZAR HAYAT 

MUHAMMAD JUNAID BHATTI 

HABIB ULLAH

IFTIKHAR ALI MIRZA

ABDUL RASHEED

AOSAF ALI

MUNIR ALAM

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

AZMAT ALI

BASHIR AHMAD

MUKHTAR AHMED SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD KHALID AZHER

MUHAMMAD DIN

RIAZ AHMAD BHATTI

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

32700004

32700098

32700071

32700002

32700072

32700046

32700096

32700041

32700055

32700013

32700083

32700009

LAHORE

LAHORE

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

LAHORE

M.B. Din

SIALKOT

SHEIKHUPURA

JHELUM

SARGODHA

OKARA

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

SAMIA SABIR 

ZOYA MAHEK 

AAMNA TARIQ 

ALI HAMZA MALIK 

HIRA IBRAHIM 

SAIMA SEHRISH 

MEHWISH MUSTAFA 

FAHD AHMED 

DR. MUHAMMAD IMRAN SHEIKH 

MUHAMMAD JHANZAIB SAFDAR 

MUHAMMAD AWAIS 

MUZAMMIL MALIK 

SABIR HUSSAIN SABIR

MUHAMMAD YASEEN

TARIQ SALEEM

KALIM AKHTAR MALIK

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

ABDUL MAJEED

GHULAM MUSTAFA

FAROOQ AHMED

MUHAMMAD SOHRAB SHEIKH

MUHAMMAD SAFDAR

RIASAT ALI JAVED

MALIK MUHAMMAD

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

32700016

32700095

32700010

32700001

32700093

32700031

32700051

32700045

32700036

32700087

32700008

32700024

JHANG

LAHORE

T.T. SINGH

MULTAN

VEHARI

LAHORE

LAHORE

SIALKOT

LAHORE

SIALKOT

SHEIKHUPURA

VEHARI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED



PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 5 of 5

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.
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Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

MEDICAL OFFICER    -  (BS-17)

AUQAF & RELIGIOUS AFFAIRS

10 Case #  10M2019

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

50

51

52

FAREEHA MASHAL 

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB UL HAQ 

ZEESHAN MUSTAFA QURESHI 

MUHAMMAD ALI KALEEM

ERAM UL HAQ

GHULAM MUSTAFA QURESHI

40

41

42

32700090

32700092

32700014

T.T. SINGH

LAHORE

RAWALPINDI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

SYED FURHAJ MUHAMMAD BUKHARI
SYED ISHFAQ HUSSAIN BUKHARI

1 32700028 M. GARH FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


